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MB-6582 Parts Bulk Order

This is a bulk order for MB-6582 control surface parts, available for Australians Only

(If you live in Europe or the U.S., you have access to many good online stores which can sell these
parts. | am running this bulk order for the guys in Australia who don't want to pay the excessive
postage costs to Australia just for a handful of parts. If you also live in some distant corner of the
world, please PM me and | might allow you to join this bulk order.)

Set of switches = 50 switches
Set of rotary encoders = 15 rotary encoders

Set of knobs = 15 “Waldorf” knobs from ALBS (just like the ones | used on TK's Mk Il). They come in
black with red, white or grey.

Price will be what | can get them for, which | guarantee will be cheaper than any other price you can
get anywhere, eg. switches < 0.50 AUD, rotary encoders < 2 AUD each.

This bulk order will not include the PacTec PT-10 case, panels, PCBs, etc. If you want a good deal on
PacTec PT-10 case and panel, then look at this bulk order here:
http://www.midibox.org/forum/index.php/topic,11073.0.html

MIDIbox - http://midibox.org/dokuwiki/


http://midibox.org/dokuwiki/lib/exe/fetch.php?tok=f15afd&media=http%3A%2F%2Ffarm4.static.flickr.com%2F3049%2F2544930445_50c77f6ba3.jpg
http://midibox.org/dokuwiki/lib/exe/fetch.php?tok=c15113&media=http%3A%2F%2Ffarm3.static.flickr.com%2F2070%2F1528865506_ecb580e09c_m.jpg
http://midibox.org/dokuwiki/lib/exe/fetch.php?tok=93be19&media=http%3A%2F%2Ffarm3.static.flickr.com%2F2278%2F1528863926_776cc07925_m.jpg
http://www.midibox.org/forum/index.php/topic,11073.0.html

Last
update:
2009/03/07
02:46

wilba_mb_6582_parts_bulk_order http://midibox.org/dokuwiki/doku.php?id=wilba_mb_6582_parts_bulk order&rev=1236393965

If there is enough demand, | might also arrange for the 4x20 red/black LCD and a set of ~120 red
LEDs (i.e. for people wanting to make one “just like mine”). Otherwise, you can order the LCD directly
and get the LEDs from SmashTV.

ORDER LIST

People are welcome to add their username and quantity to this list, but you must register
on the MIDIbox forum first

REMEMBER THIS IS FOR AUSTRALIANS ONLY, IF YOU ARE NOT AUSTRALIAN YOU MUST PM
ME AND GIVE A GOOD REASON WHY | SHOULD INCLUDE YOU

Username

Set of
switches

Set of rotary
encoders

Set of red/black
knobs

4x20 red/black
LCD

Set of red
LEDs

Wilba

0

o

0

j00Iz
Futureman
theprotool
3rdordertrauma
SubContractor
jimbob

madox
bleepsnbreaks
andyj2
bamsyn
wasubot
goldbug
bambam
Thirstmonkey
Widdly
backindauk
bron84

casius

drboom
Scipher

2
0
1
2
2
2
1
0
1
1
1
0
1
1
1
2
1
1

(white)
1grey, 1 red
1 (white)

W [F O} [ [rur) [ Q) jrry rury ey jrary grury jrary rary jrary ) § O} FSLF ) ISR FCR F N )
WY I NG} i) [y IV O iy rury gy jrary grary jrary rury jrary ) § O} FOLE ) R FCR F N e
ololo/r|[NRr[R[R[OolR[FR[R[olr|NINMoR—
ololo/Rr|[NR[RRLR[R[FRIRIRolrRr|Nv[o|loro

From:
http://midibox.org/dokuwiki/ - MIDIbox

Permanent link:
http://midibox.org/dokuwiki/doku.php?id=wilba_mb_6582_parts_bulk_order&rev=1236393965

Last update: 2009/03/07 02:46

http://midibox.org/dokuwiki/ Printed on 2025/08/03 14:42


http://midibox.org/dokuwiki/
http://midibox.org/dokuwiki/doku.php?id=wilba_mb_6582_parts_bulk_order&rev=1236393965

	MB-6582 Parts Bulk Order
	ORDER LIST


